

Detailed Results - Group 1

Start Order	Name	NAT Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7		
1	TERNOVOI Ruslan	NAB	407C	3.2	8.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	8.5	8.5	9.0	81.60	81.60
			109C	3.7	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	86.95	168.55	
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	82.80	251.35 R
2	CHENG Zilong	CHN	307C	3.4	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	83.30	83.30
			6245D	3.6	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	91.80	175.10	
			109C	3.7	8.5	8.5	9.0	9.5	8.5	8.5	9.0	96.20	271.30 Q
3	HRYTSENKO Mark	UKR	407C	3.2	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	8.5	78.40	78.40
			109C	3.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	44.40	122.80	
			207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	62.70	185.50
4	SEREDA Oleksii	UKR	407C	3.2	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	81.60	81.60
			6245D	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	81.00	162.60
			5255B	3.6	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	86.40	249.00 Q
5	RODRIGUEZ LEDESMA Jorge	ESP	207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	59.40	59.40
			626C	3.3	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	72.60	132.00
			307C	3.4	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	81.60	213.60 Q
6	TESSIER Benjamin	CAN	207C	3.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	59.40	59.40
			307C	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	74.80	134.20
			5255B	3.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	72.00	206.20

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:		DD	Jn	No.
=	Indicates the same rank by points	Degree of difficulty	Judge number n	Number
Q	Qualified for next phase of competition	R	Reserve diver for next phase	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA